CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

ISIN:  US21037T1097

Overview
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Price
220.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.73% (3.76)

US21037T1097
CEG

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

62,869 EUR
S&P 500

220.46 USD (100)
220.74 USD (300)
216.26 USD
220.89 USD
212.307 USD
216.84 USD
218.537762 USD
866,641
189,321,856.59
18,642
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21037T1097&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21037T1097&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=180fa1e499a513aaad0bc661e525c71c566eb0d1b10fb6784bc19bf5e4297245&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b35bb8e2d47b49a8f&time=1720893682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18b01d2841fc16730df2a4bd07227d9f5204809b3f77e7c022d94564831883b1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f92d432e355dc5a1&time=1720893682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af792d3d1f1e98151716323f4e45643f15a70b1e98bf1e5971e0e409c67a4c6b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c95d32d115278f8c&time=1720893682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=168af39e9eb9ae860a69ffd6f5f5312a2017e5055d187df55f1f389a587c3ccc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a833f15167286a150&time=1720893682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6736d23abec2accd7d77a738ada8fbb316d40c2ebb671ffc94511b5cf7c58f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14e851f24cb85c914&time=1720893682&tool=RSC

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 19:46:18 5y
Price
220.60 USD |
Difference ©  1.73%(3.76) H"' i rf
200.00 || h
General attributes uﬂ‘d
ISIN US21037T1097 ,’UI
Symbol CEG
Exchange Nasdaq 150.00
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities F""u.,.m i _.Iﬁ
Security type Stock ,u,u.'""f L
Market cap (m) 62,869 EUR Lo0.00
Benchmark S&P 500 m,i'n_l\.mm Mﬁ‘.ﬁ,."”
Market data 'F'i’H“I,,Ij
Bid (Bid size) 220.46 USD (100) 50.00 J‘m'“;
Ask (Ask size) 220.74 USD (300)
Open 216.26 USD 02,2022 0g.2022 02,2023 08.2023 02.2024
High 220.89 USD
Low 212.307 USD
Close (prev. day) 216.84 USD Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 218.537762 USD
Volume (pcs) 866,641
Trading volume 189,321,856.59 Price data
Number of trades 18,642 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 215.87 USD (2,006,524)
Last size 110 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 213.26 USD (3,626,817)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 193.42 USD (3,010,151)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 145.27 USD (2,233,359)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 236.30 USD (2024/05/24)
Perf (%) +92.05% +129.80% - YTD Low | date 109.44 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +103.93 +122.48 - 52 Weeks High | date 236.30 USD (2024/05/24)
Beta 1.33 1.12 1.00 52 Weeks Low | date 93.89 USD (2023/07/18)
Volatility 44.23 36.88 -
All listings for CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 19:38 202.40 EUR 0.06 13
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:08 201.25 EUR 0.00 2
12
Nasdag 2024/07/  19:46 220.60 USD 189.32 18,642
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 200.40 EUR 0.00 1
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 197.44 EUR 0.00 4

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=364544481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366817348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395152938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370572661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365502909

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

12

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:31 201.10 EUR 0.00 6
12

Berlin 2024/07/  08:13 198.34 EUR 0.00 1
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368585311

CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

~ Constellation.

Contact Details
CONSTELLATION ENERGY CORP.

1310 Point Street - 21231-3380 Baltimore
Telefon: +1-833-883-0162
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Lawless

Ashish K.
Khandpur

Bradley
Halverson

Charles
Harrington

Dhiaa Jamil

John
Richardson

Julie
Holzrichter

Mary Brlas
Nneka Rimmer

Yves de
Balmann

Joseph
Dominguez

Bryan C.
Hanson

Daniel L.
Eggers

David O.
Dardis

James McHugh
Judy Rader
Kathleen L.
Barrén

Mike Koehler

Susie Kutansky

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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